Finnish Open 2020/ Sisisoudun SM
8.2.2020 Helsingin Urheilutalo

Tulokset

Naiset 50+
Leena Volinsky
Tarita Vaha-Vahe
Pirjo Maula

Virpi lllman

Aila Salo

nhwne

Naiset 60+
Paivi Torma
2. Ritva Reponen

Naiset 70+
1. Meeri Vaakanainen

Laila Hosia

Naiset 40+

Jenni Nenonen
Anja Vehman

1. Pirjo Méaki-Karvia
2. Marika Laaksonen
3. Eija Harkénen

4. Sanna Piili

5. UllaYrjola

6.

7.

Naiset 70+, kevyt
1. Leila Bjorlund

Naiset 40+ kevyt
1. Anne Jarvenpaa
2. Sari Taipale

Miehet 90+
1. Martti Makela

Miehet 80+
1. Hannu Saarinen

Miehet 70+
1. Aimo Viholainen
2. Veikko Louhevaara

Miehet 60+

Esa Nevalainen

Matti Reponen

Matti Etelamaki
Martti Hakkinen
Timo Reiman

ukhwne

Miehet 50+
Klaus Geiger
Juha-Matti Valkama
Kari Lampilahti
Rauno Kuokkanen
Jari Liimatta
Jyrki Alenius
Reijo Lahtonen
Tero Mononen

. Petri Juuti

10. Jan Ekblom

11. Juha Karttunen
12. Kari Nevalainen

CENOU A WNE

Seura

1K-32

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
SMARK

lkaalisten Soutajat

lkaalisten Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat

Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Soutajat

Ikaalisten Soutajat
SMARK

Savonlinnan Soutu
Mikkelin Soutajat
Kouvolan Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

Espoon Soutajat

Joutele
Joutele

Lappajarven Veikot

Hameenlinnan Latu

Forssan Salama
Syva Koli ry

Keravan Urheilijat

Euran Urheilutalo

Takon Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
SMARK

Mikkelin Soutajat
Mikkelin Soutajat

Vihtavuoren Pamaus
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
SMARK

Keravan Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM

SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM

SM
SM

SM

SM

SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
FIRC
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
FIRC

Aika
08:00,8
08:02,9
08:14,3
08:30,5
08:32,8

08:20,8
08:50,8

09:08,0
10:17,1

07:20,7

07:24,9

07:26,7

07:34,9

07:46,4

08:07,0
DNF

09:49,1

07:58,9
08:29,8

09:52,7 SE

09:30,9

07:50,7
08:00,4

07:02,1

07:14,7

08:06,6

08:15,1
DNF

06:25,0
06:27,5
06:41,9
06:42,7
06:51,0
06:52,6
06:57,5
07:03,1
07:33,8
07:55,6

DNF

DNF



Tytot U12, 500m
1. Lilja Méaki-Karvia

Pojat U12, 500m
1. Antti Kokko

Tytot U14, 1000m
1. lirisljas
2. Janna Juulia-Méaenpéaa

Tytot U16, 1000m
1. Elisabet Kujanpaa
lida Pirinen
lina Kurunsaari

wN

Pojat U14, 1000m
André Salmi

Vesa Maki-Karvia
Aleksi Isokoski
Juho Hyyho

Otto Viholainen

nhwne

Pojat U16, 1000m
Teo Virta
2. Einari Rocke

Miehet 50+ kevyt
1. Markku Henriksson

Miehet 70+ kevyt
1. Aimo Jarveld
Jouko Tyrkas
Johannes Vaakanainen

w N

Miehet 60+ kevyt
Kalle Melanen
Esko Hyyppa
Heikki Heiskanen
Taisto Yl6nen
Anthony Shaw

uhwNE

Miehet 40+ kevyt
. Pekka Makela
2. Kyosti Muhonen

Miehet 40+

Juha Tuhkasaari
Jani Mdkinen
Henry Viholainen
Markku Jokisipila
Esa Rasanen
Jarmo Siljamaki
Matti Kurki

Jussi Aapro

. Jukka Haikonen
10. Tomi Dewes

NV A WNE

lkaalisten Soutajat

lkaalisten Soutajat

Takon Soutajat
Vimpeli

Valkeakosken Vesiveikot
Valkeakosken Vesiveikot

SMARK

lkaalisten Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Forssan Salama

Nesteen Soutajat

Oulun Tarmo

Evijarven Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

Vuokatti Rowing
Lappajarven Veikot
Kuusamo

Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Soutajat

Takon Soutajat
Vuokatti Rowing

BoxinBox

Forssan Salama
Nesteen Soutajat
Tampereen Vihuri
Keravan Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat
Kouvola Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Takon Soutajat

SM

SM

SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM

SM

SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM

FIRC
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

02:10,6

02:10,8

03:46,0 SE
04:11,8

03:57,0
04:03,7
04:06,6

03:30,7

04:06,7

04:16,8

04:23,9
DNS

03:48,7
03:58,9

06:43,6

07:38,9
07:45,0
08:02,0

07:25,1
07:28,3
07:33,0
07:44,3
07:54,7

06:33,2
06:55,1

06:07,6
06:13,0
06:21,4
06:38,9
06:40,8
06:42,4
06:44,8
06:46,8
06:59,3
07:02,8



Naiset U18

1. Maiju Kainlauri

2. Stina Dewes

3. Kaisa Nevalainen

4. Vilma Kangasmaki

5. Lotta Nylund

6. Erin Pettersson
Naiset U23

1. Adeliina Parikka

2. Janna Wirtanen

Naiset U23 kevyt
1. Siiri Saalo

Naiset kevyt
1. Venla Mannistd

Naiset avoin

Anni Keisanen
Tanja Jantunen
Maija Massinen
Hanna Neugebauer
Emmi Helke
Tiia-Maria Rauttola

O ewWNE

Miehet U18
Arttu Harkonen
Miika Kankkunen
Miro Komppa
Alex Liedtka
Jaakko Puhakka

ukhwNe

Miehet U23

Elias Haavisto
Sameli Haapamaki
Kalle Karlsson
Mathias Lehtinen
Miko Storman

ukhwne

Miehet kevyt

1. Juho-Pekka Petdjaniemi

Miehet avoin
Joonas Jousimo
Juho Allonen
Antton Helmi

Antti Koiranen
Pekka Lensu
Bertty Nurm
Joonas Petdjaniemi
Markku Jokisipila

. Lee Wassel

10. Aleksi Penna

11. Harry Otstavel

12. Benjamin Lindholm

LN AE®NE

Jamséanjoen Soutuveikot
Takon Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat

Turun Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat

Keravan Urheilijat

Keravan Urheilijat

Jamséanjoen Soutuveikot
Takon Soutajat
Mikkelin Soutajat

Team Newton

SMARK

Savonlinnan Soutu
Valkeakosken Vesiveikot
Pargas Roddklubb
SMARK

Turun Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

Pargas Roddklubb
pargas Roddklubb
Keravan Urheilijat

Takon Soutajat

Turun Soutajat

Turun Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
SMARK

Takon Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat
SMARK

Keravan Urheilijat
Pargas Roddklubb
Pargas Roddklubb

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM

SM

SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
FIRC
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
FIRC
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

07:53,1
07:58,9
08:00,9
08:04,3
08:23,4
08:51,2

xx:xx,0
10:23,0

07:48,5 SE

09:16,5

07:05,8
07:28,3
07:35,1
07:49,9
08:17,6
DNF

06:31,4

07:19,8

07:30,3

08:07,3
DNF

06:37,4

06:50,9

07:01,6

07:16,1
DNF

DNS

06:04,4
06:12,1
06:15,6
06:27,5
06:28,2
06:30,0
06:33,8
06:38,5
06:40,4
06:49,1
07:01,6
DNS



Parikisa Tytot U14, 500m
Lilja Maki-Karvia lkaalisten Soutajat 02:16,5
lida Kokko

Parikisa Pojat U14, 500m

André Salmi SMARK 01:57,5
Kasper Salmi
Juho Hyyho Keravan Urheilijat 02:04,5

Aleksi Isokoski

Antti Kokko lkaalisten Soutajat 02:06,0
Vesa Mdki-Karvia

Parikisa Miehet U16, 500m
Einari Rocke DNS
Henri Vannas SMARK DNS

Parikisa Naiset U18, 1000m
Lotta Nylund Nesteen Soutajat 04:03,0
Vilma Kangasmaki

Parikisa Miehet U23, 1000m
Sameli Haapamaki Pelastajakurssi 110 03:12,5
Tatu Eeroheimo

Jere Niemi Keravan Urheilijat 03:32,0
Miko Storman

Ben Klimscheffskij 03:54,0
Alex Liedtka SMARK

Joukkuekisa Sekari

Maija Massinen Mikkelin Soutajat 03:25,0
Sanna Piili

Jari Liimatta

Rauno Kuokkanen

Marika Laaksonen SMARK 03:26,4
Tiia-Maria Rauttola

Teemu Salonen

Tomi Oksanen

Tanja Jantunen Takon Soutajat 03:30,9
Stina Dewes

Elias Haavisto

Tomi Dewes

Jenni Nenonen Keravan Urheilijat 03:39,3

Tarita Vaha-Vare
Tero Mononen
Jukka Haikonen



Joukkue Sekari kevyt
Pasi Paallysaho
Jarkko Paajanen

Anne Jarvenpaa

Sari Taipale

Joukkuekisa Naiset
Hanna Neugebauer
Niina Jumppanen
Maria Starast

Lotta Walden

Pirjo Maki-Karvia

Paiva Haapaniemi-Kokko
Marika Kallio

Paivi Torma

Freja Westerlund-Khoury
Linda-Marie Slotte
Christa Lindstrém
Lillemor Johansson

Joukkuekisa Miehet
Juho-Pekka Petdjaniemi
Antti Koiranen

Klaus Geiger

Joonas Petdjaniemi

Bertty Nurm
Mats Lindholm
Teemu Salonen
Lee Wassel

Benjamin Lindholm
Harry Otstavel
Kalle Karlsson
Mathias Lehtinen

Joutele

Team Newton

lkaalisten Soutajat

Pargas Roddklubb

Takon Soutajat

SMARK

Pargas Roddklubb

03:44,8

03:39,5

03:46,2

03:52,5

03:08,1

03:13,0

DNS



